K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Netnher - 2010

VIIth TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
1/10/2019 Facial nerve disorders 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday
4/10/2019 Tumors of middle ear 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday and mastoid
11/10/2019 Menieres disease 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday
14/10/2019 Otosclerosis 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Ravishankar
Monday i
15/10/2019 Acoustic neuroma 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Tuesday
18/10/2019 Glomous tumor 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday
21/10/2019 Deaf child 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Merin
Monday
22/10/2019 Hearing aids 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday
25/10/2019 Cochlear implantation 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
29/10/2019 Anatomy of nose and 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday para nasal sinus e,
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

Vit TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

OCTOBER - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
23.10.2019 | Wednesday | Anatomy of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh
24.10.2019 | Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Merin
Demonstration)

25.10.2019 Friday Abnormalities /common 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Mohan K Appaji
symptoms of ear

26.10.2019 | Saturday Examination of ear 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh

28.10.2019 | Monday Therapeutis/Tvcatments of ear | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh
infection
(pharmacology )

30.10.2019 | Wednesday | Anatomy of nose & 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Kavitha
symptomalotogy

31.10.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Ravishankar
Demonstration)
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VII"t TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSESLIST

October - 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.10.2019 Tuesday CSOM case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh
3.10.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Merin

Demonstration)
4.10.2019 Friday Mastoid surgeries 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
5.10.2019 Saturday Tonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Mohan k appaji
9.10.2019 Wednesday | X-ray 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Merin
10.10.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
Demonstration)
11.10.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh
12.10.2019 Saturday Tonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
14.10.2019 Monday Tonsillectomy 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Mohan k appaiji
15.10.2019 Tuesday Examination of larynx 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Merin
16.10.2019 Wednesday | FESS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
17.10.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
Demonstration)
18.10.2019 Friday Examination of larynx 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Mohan k appaji
19.10.2019 Saturday Instruments 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Aniruddh
21.10.2019 Monday Larynx investigations 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
22.10.2019 Tuesday Meiners disease 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Mohan k appaji
23.10.2019 Wednesday | CASE TAKEN IN WARD 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Merin







